DP WORLD
Pitsea to DP World

OUTBOUND
From Pitsea Train Station to London Gateway Port Car Park

[

zeelo

Monday - Friday

Pitsea Train Station 05:18 06:18 07:18 08:18
Pitsea Aldi 05:19 06:19 07:19 08:19
The Barge 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20
Homebase Basildon 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22
Stanford Le-Hope (Victoria Road Stop) 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30
Southend Road J/W Balmoral Ave 05:34 06:34 07:34 08:34
Gordon Road - Corringham 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36

London Gateway DP World No1 Building 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:41

London Gateway UPS 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:43
London Gateway Dixons Carphone... 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45
Ziegler - London Gateway 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46

A Task Construction - London Gateway 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47

DHL - London Gateway 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48

London Gateway Port Car Park 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50

Need help? Visit zeelo.co or call 0330 808 3306



DP WORLD zeelo

Pitsea to DP World

INBOUND
From London Gateway UPS to Pitsea Train Station

[

Monday - Friday

London Gateway UPS 14:10 15:40 16:40 17:40
London Gateway Dixons Carphone... 14:12 15:42 16:42 17:42
Ziegler - London Gateway 14:13 15:43 16:43 17:43

A Task Construction - London Gateway 14:14 15:44 16:44 17:44

DHL - London Gateway 14:15 15:45 16:45 17:45

London Gateway Port Car Park 14:16 15:46 16:46 17:46

London Gateway DP World No1 Building 14:20 15:50 16:50 17:50

Gordon Road - Corringham 14:25 15:55 16:55 17:55

Southend Road J/W Balmoral Ave 14:27 15:57 16:57 17:57

Stanford Le-Hope (Victoria Road Stop) 14:31 16:01 17:01 18:01

Homebase Basildon 14:38 16:08 17:08 18:08
The Barge 14:40 16:10 1710 18:10
Pitsea Aldi 14:41 16111 17211 18:11

Pitsea Train Station 14:42 16:12 17112 18:12

Need help? Visit zeelo.co or call 0330 808 3306



